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HEATAT FA194/0ffice Memorandum

Sub:

hati, A

The Governing Body, NCSM in its 124th meeting held on December 2, 2019 at

National Science Centre, Delhi, approved, vide Agenda Item No.124.6(1), the proposal

for construction of New Block including civil, structural, sanitary/plumbing, drainage

installation & internal electrification works at Regional Science Centre, Guwahati and

accorded financial sanction of ¥3,61,36,708/- (inclusive of GST and Labour Cess).

However, work order may be issued to M/s. T&T Project Ltd., Guwahati, Assam, the

lowest tenderer, after obtaining approval of Building Plan from Guwahati Municipal

Corporation.

To :-

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Director, NEZ

PPS to DG, NCSM

CE, NCSM

CoA, NCSM(Hqgrs.)

Dy. CoFA, NCSM(Hgrs.)-[KKM/BC]
PRO & Hindi Cell, NCSM

Office copy

- 13-12-19
(STsehId qT8/C.K. Das)
H%H/Secretarv




